Ha,

I Asst. Executive Engineer Pynursla (D) Sub-Division MePDCL, Pynursla

ŧ

Subject: Ban pynkylla kyrteng ia ka Bill Light.

Sahep badonburom.

Katkum katei ka nhang bala kdew haneng nga wan ban kyrpad rit

ha khmat ka burom jongphi ka office baphin pynkylla noh ia ka kyrteng Bill light jong

nga	Late 1	EDWIN	MASYNTING	Consumer ID: 1000129543
sha	LAKS	HM	DKHAR	

la ka jingling bala kloi jongphi ban iarap lem ia kane ka kam, ngan iai sngewnguh barabor

KHUBLEI SHIBUN,

Ba kyrpad rit iaphi

L. DKhall

Rangbah Shriving

Rangban Shriong Pongtung Raid Mawshuri Khynim Sylemship

SEX : Female DATE OF BIRTH/AGE : 01/08/1979

ADDRESS:

٠.

:

HNo.2, PONGTUNG, VILL-PONGTUNG, DIST-EAST KHASI HILLS-793110

6ig

1

Date:6-12-2016 Electoral Registration Assembly Constituency No & Name :

27 - PYNURSLA

Part No and Name :

35 - PONGTUNG

NC/NODE:

निर्वकक उत्प्रवर्ता में निर्वक्क है। इत्पन्ना अपरी नहीं है कि आप वर्तकन वर्तकन उत्प्रवर्ती में निर्वक्क है। इत्पन्ना अप प्रत्येक उनाव से पहले वर्तकन उत्प्रवर्ती में जांव ले। Mere possession of this sect

are elector of the current electoral roll. Please check your name in the current electoral roll. Please check your 2. হল কাৰ্চ में प्रतिसिध অनारीष को निर्वाक जमवती में प्रवीकरन के सबक जय किनी के लियी में आपने के प्रायत के का में नदी कना जल्या। Date of Birth mentioned in this card shall not be treated is a proof of age/D.O.B. for any purpose other than

1. DKhar



a si i jo ig s

ng

6909214974

`

:

÷

:

E E	St. C. Kal
Covernment of DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH NEIGRIHMS,	H AND FAMILY WELFARE
DEATH CER	
(ISSUED UNDER SECTION 12/17 OF THE REGISTRATION OF BIRT REGISTRATION OF BIRTHS & DEATHS RULES 1999.)	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION HAS B THE REGISTER FOR NEIGRIHMS, SHILLONG OF TAHSIL/BLOCK TERRITORY MEGHALAYA, INDIA.	EEN TAKEN FROM THE ORIGINAL RECORD OF DEATH WHICH IS MAWPAT OF DISTRICT EAST KHASI HILLS OF STATE/UNION
A POST OF DE VEDWIN MASYNTING	SEX: MALE
NAME OF DECEASED : KEDWIN MASYNTING DATE OF DEATH:	PLACE OF DEATH: NEIGRIHMS HOSPITAL
12-10-2023 TWELFTH-OCTOBER-TWO THOUSAND TWENTY THREE	NAME OF HUSBAND / WIFE: LAKSHMI DKHAR
AGE OF DECEASED:	HUSBAND/WIFE AADHAAR NO. :
53 YEARS NAME OF MOTHER: KHRAI MASYNTING	NAME OF FATHER : (L). RANIUS TANGSONG
MOTHER'S AADHAAR NO. :	FATHER'S AADHAAR NO. :
ADDRESS OF THE DECEASED AT THE TIME OF DEATH :	PERMANENT ADDRESS OF DECEASED :
PONGTUNG VILLAGE, VILLAGE/TOWN- PONGTUNG, SUBDISTRICT/TALUK- PYNURSLA, DISTRICT- EAST KHASI HILLS, STATE- MEGHALAYA	PONGTUNG PYNURSLA, MEGHALAYA, INDIA, VILLAGE/TOWN- PONGTUNG, SUBDISTRICT/TALUK- PYNURSLA, DISTRICT- EAST KHASI HILLS, STATE- MEGHALAYA
PIN- 793110 REGISTRATION NO: D-2023: 17-00003-000149	DATE OF REGISTRATION: 16-10-2023
REMARKS (IF ANY):	Lauraly.
	ISSUING AUTHORITY
DATE OF ISSUE: 23-10-2023	REGISTRAR (BIRTH & DEATH)
A FONTO DV	NEIGRIHMS, SHILLONG Medical Superiziondent Cum
CHECKED BY	Neoloal Supering and Streaths Degistrar of 20th # & Deaths NEI-DRHMC, Strongenes018
23-10-2023 06:49:20	NERGARRAN, OF STATES AND A STATES
UEDORINAS DE DO DU DU NEDORINAS DE DO DU DU Statony 7000 P	$D_{1} =$
"THIS IS A COMPUTER GENE THE GOVT. OF INDIA VIDE CIRCULAR NO. 1/12 S Khonguispproved THIS CERTIFICATE AS A VALID LEGAL ENSURE REGISTRATION OF ET Spastin Chonguis	FRATED CERTIFICATE." 2/2014-VS(CRS) DATED 27-JULY-2015 HAS DOUCMENT FOR ALL OFFICIAL PURPOSES.
O 'HOM HAMPPROVED THIS CERTIFICATE AS A VALID LEGAL ENSURE REGISTRATION OF E'	2/2014-VS(CRS) DATED 27, JULI 2013 IM DOUCMENT FOR ALL OFFICIAL PURPOSES. VERY BIRTH AND DEATH" Shri Bankerlong hyph
Spasting teponening	
le d'	

1